Physical Therapy Assistant

Associate Degree

Below is a sample of Physical Therapy Assistant students’ schedule.

Time

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

Actual class times will change.

August-December

Tuesday Wednesday

PTA Applied
Kinesiology 1
9:30-11:15AM

Thursday

PTA Patient
Interventions
9:30—-11:15am

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:20

3:30-4:20

PTA Patient
Interventions
12:30 —4:15pm

PTA Applied
Kinesiology 1

12:30-4:15pm

8:30-9:20

Online: PTA Professional Issues 1

January - May

PTA Therapeutic
Exercise
8:30—9:15am

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

PTA Applied

Kinesiology 2
9:30-11:15am

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:20

1:30-2:20

PTA Therapeutic
Exercise
11:30-12:25pm

2:30-3:20

PTA Applied
Kinesiology 2
9:30-11:15am PTA Therapeutic
Exercise
12:30—-4:20pm

3:30-4:20

PTA Therapeutic
Exercise
11:30-12:25pm

PTA Biophysical
Agents
12:30 —4:15pm
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