## Physical Therapy Assistant Associate Degree

Below is a sample of Physical Therapy Assistant students' schedule.

Actual class times will change.

## Full Time <u>without</u> General Education Courses – 1<sup>st</sup> year

August-December					
Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:30-10:20			PTA Applied Kinesiology 1 9:30 – 11:15AM	PTA Patient Interventions 9:30 – 11:15am	
10:30-11:20					
11:30 - 12:20					
12:30-1:20	PTA Patient Interventions 12:30 – 4:15pm	PTA Applied Kinesiology 1 12:30 – 4:15pm			
1:30-2:20					
2:30-3:20					
3:30-4:20					
Online: PTA Professional Issues 1					
January - May					
8:30-9:20		PTA Therapeutic Exercise 8:30 – 9:15am			
9:30-10:20		PTA Applied Kinesiology 2			
10:30-11:20		9:30-11:15am			
11:30 - 12:20		PTA Therapeutic Exercise 11:30 – 12:25pm		PTA Therapeutic Exercise 11:30 – 12:25pm	
12:30-1:20		PTA Applied Kinesiology 2		PTA Biophysical Agents	
1:30-2:20		9:30-11:15am	PTA Therapeutic Exercise 12:30 – 4:20pm	12:30 – 4:15pm	
2:30-3:20					
3:30-4:20					

